
LIST OF GAZETTED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2021 FOR 
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES OF CENTRAL GOVERNMENT LOCATED IN 

TAMILNADU 

SL NO HOLIDAY DATE DAY 

* PONGAL 14.01.2021 Thursday 

2 REPUBLIC DAY 26.01.2021 Tuesday 
GOOD FRIDAY 02.04.2021 Friday 

MAHAVIR JAYANTI 25.04.2021| 
14.05.2021 
26.05.2021| Wednesday 

Sunday 
Friday ID U'L FITR 

BUDDHA PURNIMA 

ID UL ZUHA (BAKRID) 21.07.2021| Wednesday 
8 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.08.2021 Sunday 
9 MUHARRAM 20.08.2021 Friday 

GANESH CHATURTHI/VINAYAK 
10* 10.09.2021 Friday CHATURTHI 

11 MAHATMA GANDHIS BIRTHDAY 02.10.2021| Saturday 
AN ADDITIONAL HOLIDAY FOR 

12 Thursday 14.10.2021 DUSSEHRA (MAHA NAVAMI) 

13 DUSSEHRA (VIJAYADASAMI) 15.10.2021 Friday 

Milad-un-Nabi (ID-E-MILAD) 
(BIRTHDAY of Prophet Mohammad) 

14 19.10.2021 Tuesday 

15 DIWALI (DEEPAVAL) 04.11.2021 Thursday 
16 GURU NANAK'S BIRTHDAY 19.11.2021 Friday 
17 CHRISTMAS DAY 25.12.2021 Saturday 

Declared by CGEWCC, Chennai 

Executive Secrefary (C¢EWCC, Chennai) 



h. H. 

14 aatt 2021 

HTHAR 26 Taa 2021 
02 Hta 2021 

-37-1R 
ToaHT 

-37-6T (TE) 

25 H 2021 

14 H 2021 
26 A$ 2021 quarr 

21 T 2021 

15 TET 2021 

9 20 HHTFT 2021 

10 10 HAaT 2021 

11 02 HFaT 2021 

12* 14 H4 2021 

13 zRIERT (T ZA) 15 R 2021 

14 
TC-3-TAT ($-U-AIa) 19 Hra 2021 

15 tarct &yai) 04 Taar 2021 

16 19 c4r 2021 

17 25 fHaT 2021 
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